
TRAIN STATION CLASSIC SHOOT OUT 15.671

SATURDAY NOVEMBER 23 RESULTS 16.171

CASTLE ROCK, CO 16.671

17.171

OPEN
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

7 ?? Hadley Zimmerman Need Horse Name 15.671 1D-1 346.68$         Non Member

9 Emelie Capshaw Duckin Bullets 15.691 1D-2 297.15$         Non Member

1 Y Madison McIntosh Key To A Fast Chic 15.708 1D-3 198.10$         1D Qualifier

7 Y 18760 Maria Thompson Chicks Burr N Desier 15.756 1D-4 148.58$         1D Qualifier

22 Y Jessica Aguillar Fols Hero 15.829 1D Qualifier

8 N Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.836 Non Member

3 N Avery Draper Handsome 15.882 Non Member

32 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.884 1D Qualifier

12 Y Madison McIntosh Sneaky Lady Jack 15.898

26 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous 15.913

24 N Josey Schnaufer Need Horse Name 15.932

13 N 15491 Harley Mackey Roanies Checkmate 15.957

32 ?? Harley Mackey Chasin Mo Firewater 16.000

10 ?? Casey Zimmerman AH Royals Honkin It 16.010

21 N Kelley Schnaufer Need Horse Name 16.040

11 Y Danielle Rucker Rebs noble Man 16.076

28 ?? Mandy McIntosh SL Little Teddy Bear 16.086

11 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 16.111

16 Y Kristen Myers MRI nick it Kit Kat. 16.119

35 N Charley Critton Cowboy 16.134

17 Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett Need Horse Name 16.190 2D-1 297.15$         2D Qualifier

31 Y Lyndsey Steele Angria 16.196 2D-2 254.70$         2D Qualifier

37 Y Ashley Ranieri Lil Bit O Fame 16.212 2D-3 169.80$         2D Qualifier

23 N 23405 Kinzie Rush Hank 16.297 2D-4 127.35$         2D Qualifier

25 N Ava Hansen One Famous Arsen 16.367

38 N Kelley Schnaufer Need Horse Name 16.387

12 Y Cathy Ferguson SRL Six Jets Charm 16.413

28 Y Karsyn Johnson CF Flit Ya Im Famous 16.419

4 ?? Sophia Wingate Copper Knuckles 16.431

3 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 16.453

26 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 16.588

39 Y Kacie Hruska Silent Cade 16.605

9 N Addie Crump Buzz Gotta Burr 16.610

34 N Josey Schnaufer Need Horse Name 16.632

41 ?? Karina Price Macey 16.633

21 Y Lisa Mirabito Wealthynfamous 16.656

21 ?? Bernice Richard Carrizzoslittledunit 16.704 3D-1 198.10$         Non Member

24 Y Tammy Arnold South Dakota Shortie 16.712 3D-2 169.80$         3D Qualifier

36 Y 6359 Mary Carson Senors Cool Factor 16.726 3D-3 113.20$         3D Qualifier



23 ?? Stacy Dysart Famed By A Rooster 16.751 3D-4 84.90$           3D Qualifier

2 N Mia Tiefenbacher Need Horse name 16.825 Non Member

6 Y Haley Miller Blue Cat With Style 16.867 3D Qualifier

38 ?? Savannah Roberts Famous Troubullmaker 16.870

33 Y Myra Masters Limp Bisquit 16.897

31 ?? Amanda Eggleston Ain’t Seen Diva Yet 16.934

36 Y JoDean Brewer Johnny Cash 16.949

27 ?? Nicole Roberts VF Speedy Stinson 16.963

8 Y Adelee Gearheard AY Pay the Barmaid 16.999

6 ?? Angela Blevins Need Horse Name 17.082

11 Y Faith Alonzi Ginnin and Flingin 17.115

19 ?? 21957 Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.117

24 ?? Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 17.131

32 ?? Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.190 4D-1 148.58$         4D Qualifier

33 ?? Hali Russell Frisco 17.247 4D-2 127.35$         4D Qualifier

4 ?? Heather Eastlake Dan 17.362 4D-3 84.90$           Non Member

2 ?? Karina Price Barron 17.399 4D-4 63.68$           4D Qualifier

40 ?? Jody Murray Annie 17.432 4D Qualifier

37 ?? Heather Eastlake Chance 17.434

38 ?? Alyssa Reddecliff Playgirl 17.483

5 N Jentry Vandenberg Snuggler 17.492

9 ?? Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.551

16 Y Brittany Hensley Famous Double French 17.621

43 Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.649

39 ?? Cynthia Heitmann Holly Hopper 17.893

19 ?? Julianne Renshaw Maybe Ima Frito 18.015

25 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 19.989

46 Y Taylor Robson SL Ive Got Speed NT

21 N Mollie Sherrill Raining Firewater NT

2 Y 18760 Maria Thompson Some Bunnys Lion NT-16.239

16 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake NT-16.350

2 N 15491 Harley Mackey Kidrockmetafame NT-16.363

8 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady NT-16.401

30 Y JoDean Brewer Paint Mare NT-16.447

10 ?? Sheridan Lostroh JR Ima Famous Button NT-16.574

6 Tony Teets MTS Starlit NT-16.639

13 ?? Jody Murray Enzo NT-16.650

22 Y Rajeana Koury I Got Grace NT-16.683

26 ?? Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame NT-16.924

6 ?? Hali Russell Cash NT-16.957

18 Y Randa Becco Chloe NT-17.066

28 ?? Clare Orndoff Fameous Cowboy NT-17.098

5 Madi Rowell Miss Smoken Hailey NT-17.138

14 ?? Kennedi Smith Smart Souix Whiz NT-17.504

35 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-17.653

44 Y Ann Peterson Need Horse Name NT-17.722

36 N Jentry Vandenberg Jobo NT-18.946



10 Y Jade Sheppard Need Horse Name NT-18.994

14 Y Pending Hayden Thompson Apple Jack NT-20.098

19 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle NT-20.623

23 Y Kacie Hruska The Tacman Cometh NT-26.629

27 N Leslie Norvell Little Nike NT-26.926

# of Entries 91

EF 30.00$                   

2,730.00$              

Added $$ 100.00$                 

Ttl Pot 2,830.00$              

1D 2D 3D 4D

990.50$            849.00$                 566.00$    424.50$   2,830.00$      

35% 346.68$            297.15$                 198.10$    148.58$   

30% 297.15$            254.70$                 169.80$    127.35$   

20% 198.10$            169.80$                 113.20$    84.90$     

15% 148.58$            127.35$                 84.90$      63.68$     

990.50$                   849.00$                          566.00$          424.50$       2,830.00$      
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7 Y Cathi Hadley Elle 16.442 1D-1 173.00$         

34 N Josey Schnaufer Need Horse Name 16.632 1D-2 103.00$         

39 ?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.639 1D-3 69.00$           

31 Y Randa Becco Izzy 16.784

31 ?? Amanda Eggleston Ain’t Seen Diva Yet 16.934

8 Avery Draper Texas 16.956

27 ?? Nicole Roberts VF Speedy Stinson 16.963

35 ?? Mia Tiefenbacher Need Horse Name 17.063

22 Y Peyton Crowder SP Famous Sting Rae 17.069

19 ?? 21957 Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.117

32 ?? Gabby Pfeifer Shez Lucky 17.190

41 ?? Jamie Bays Trigger 17.345

40 ?? Jody Murray Annie 17.432

42 Y Peyton Crowder SP Shesa Fabulous Dream 17.486 2D-1 104.00$         

1 ?? Cynthia Heitmann Fixing to play 17.524 2D-2 62.00$           

9 ?? Abby Pacheco This Guys Money 17.551 2D-3 41.00$           

5 Y Deb Stoneham Coppertop 17.636

29 ?? Gabby Ficco Spiderman 17.694

18 Y 22755 Tammi Murphy Star 17.813

3 Y Marcy Tamm Dirty 17.905

13 ?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 18.055

4 ?? Gabby Pfeifer Jess Seis Tres 18.278

17 ?? Ginger Greene RGR another first 18.446 3D-1 69.00$           

9 Y Tammy Arnold Sparkling Eyeshadow 18.467 3D-2 41.00$           



27 Y Lori Atkins Calm Before the Storm 18.964 3D-3 30.00$           

25 Y Scarlet Mick Red Hot Magic Kitty 19.989

7 Dakota Westbrook Sassy 21.579

20 ?? Barb Ensign Hesa A Famous Playboy 23.369

13 Y Rajeana Koury Shes Dashin Wright 23.519

8 ?? Casey Zimmerman Guys keep sake lady NT-16.401

40 ?? Missi Scott Need Horse Name NT-17.745

3 ?? Alyssa Reddecliff Playgirl NT-27.997

20 N 15491 Harley Jasmin  Susie Girl Rocks NT-29.334
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7 ?? Hadley Zimmerman Need Horse Name 15.671 1D-1 189.00$         

1 Y Madison McIntosh Key To A Fast Chic 15.708 1D-2 113.00$         

8 ?? Savannah Roberts VF Stylin Stinson 15.836 1D-3 75.00$           

3 N Avery Draper Handsome 15.882

12 Y Madison McIntosh Sneaky Lady Jack 15.898

13 N 15491 Harley Mackey Roanies Checkmate 15.957

32 ?? Harley Mackey Chasin Mo Firewater 16.000

11 Y 22817 Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 16.111

35 N Charley Critton Cowboy 16.134

29 ?? Raeley Bays Lizard 16.139

17 Y 23138 Madilyn Bartlett Need Horse Name 16.190

3 Y 20101 Sloan Thompson Augustus Fame 16.453

9 N Addie Crump Buzz Gotta Burr 16.610

39 ?? Taylor Pankoff Bill 16.639

17 Y Grace Igel Goldie 16.820 2D-1 113.00$         

8 Y Adelee Gearheard AY Pay the Barmaid 16.999 2D-2 68.00$           

25 ?? Jayden Sullivan Maybe Ima Frito 17.123 2D-3 45.00$           

24 ?? Farra Francis Sunshine Be Playin 17.131

20 N Madi Rowell Miss Smoken Hailey 17.257

4 ?? Heather Eastlake Dan 17.362

34 N Summer Walker Butter-milk 17.423

37 ?? Heather Eastlake Chance 17.434

33 Y Norah Parsons Estis 17.936 3D-1 75.00$           

13 ?? Taylor Pankoff Whiskey 18.055 3D-2 45.00$           

14 y Madison Gingerich Faith 18.333 3D-3 30.00$           

1 ?? Lyla Gardner Tumbleweed 18.496

1 Odessa Lostroh Oreo 18.549

48 Y Chloe Carlson Maggie 19.196

4 N Cora Bast Barbie 20.132

5 N Kollyns McCullough Need Horse Name NT-16.100

2 N 15491 Harley Mackey Kidrockmetafame NT-16.363

10 ?? Sheridan Lostroh JR Ima Famous Button NT-16.574

26 ?? Cadence Malley Genuine Dash Ta Fame NT-16.924



35 Y Addison Girdner Neverendnlegacy NT-17.653

14 Y Pending Hayden Thompson Apple Jack NT-20.098

37 N Blayne Bastian Drift NT-24.252

JUNIORS
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35 N Charley Critton Cowboy 16.134 1ST 84.00$           

12 Y Juliette Schubert Love the Lioness 18.144 2ND 50.00$           

1 Odessa Lostroh Oreo 18.549 3RD 33.00$           

30 ?? Cora Bast Barbie 20.736

15 Y Harper Steele 21.299

15 N Haylee Ramsey Tic Tac 21.393

40 ?? Andi Bays Blue 28.440

47 N Haylee Ramsey Playgirl NT-20.930
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32 Y Carol Crowder Jesse Famous Fling 15.884 1D 72.00$           

27 ?? Nicole Roberts VF Speedy Stinson 16.963 3D 48.00$           

16 Y Derald Shaw MS Playgirl Blake NT-16.350

13 ?? Jody Murray Enzo NT-16.650


